Pos Overall Results

12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

717
710
720
755
770
715
719
779
777
703
602
760
404
716
75
804
604
301
718
505
303
205
803
302
408
919
416
104
605
208
773
103
415
411
407
501

Russell Woods
Fergal Deighan
Mac Walsh
Johno Doogan
Pa Bellew

Sean Coleman
Paul Lennon
John McGettrick
Paul Hughes
Sean Casey
Mickey Conlin
Paul Gary
Aaron Mclintyre
Martin Connolly
Vincent McAree
Ben Mclntyre
Seamus McDaid
Shane Marron
Martin McAteer
Oliver McCormack
Mickey Brennon

Alan Pickens

Anthony McDonald

Adrian Foley
Adam Faulkner
Ciarian Ryan
Chris Brennan
Ruairi McGarrity
Harry White
Noel Cooke
Owen Roe Skelly
Declan McGarrity
Gary Lockhart
Martin McAteer
Sean McConnell

Joseph Smith

Runl
190.11
186.28
198.17
191.22
194.01
197.08
196.83
199.63
193.17
200.61
197.52
206.09
193.08
195.84
197.89
197.01
197.50
202.37
200.32
205.87
207.75
203.63
207.11
208.59
214.67
221.86
209.99
237.70
214.94
209.28
228.78
216.26
218.54
225.75
219.30
192.87
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Run2
182.47
185.76
189.34
187.68
192.22
192.21
194.32
191.85
195.33
192.76
192.81
187.80
191.52
194.54
198.65
200.57
197.57
200.07
196.70
202.15
201.19
202.10
202.69
216.67
207.45
197.98
207.83
207.67
208.91
207.41
208.48
215.22
215.18
216.78
217.32
500.00

Run3
181.51
185.55
187.43
188.60
188.43
189.37
191.43
193.68
190.85
192.22
194.18
202.00
193.73
195.96
196.23
199.80
197.14
200.89
193.39
203.80
204.13
209.04
207.68
203.16
203.52
500.00
205.58
207.60
205.33
500.00
210.11
215.58
240.24
214.92
217.47
500.00

Best 2

363.98

371.31

376.77

376.28

380.65

381.58

385.75

385.53

384.02

384.98

386.99

389.80

384.60

390.38

394.12

396.81

394.64

400.96

390.09

405.95

405.32

405.73

409.80

411.75

410.97

419.84

413.41

415.27

414.24

416.69

418.59

430.80

433.72

431.70

434.79

692.87

Run4
185.25
184.74
187.56
191.34
187.87
189.24
189.22
190.24
192.67
195.02
193.03
198.82
198.96
194.96
195.85
206.56
206.57
201.78
214.25
201.43
202.07
204.18
204.58
203.96
208.91
205.97
206.68
255.53
213.49
211.57
230.72
214.53
217.16
219.51
215.70
500.00

Run5
185.51
189.10
192.29
191.79
191.47
188.85
192.52
191.92
195.26
193.41
500.00
191.25
196.47
194.33
200.08
202.37
205.84
202.46
500.00
199.32
200.83
500.00
201.62
203.81
206.68
197.92
208.70
207.02
209.74
500.00
216.01
213.44
211.90
217.03
214.53
500.00

Best 1

185.25

184.74

187.56

191.34

187.87

188.85

189.22

190.24

192.67

193.41

193.03

191.25

196.47

194.33

195.85

202.37

205.84

201.78

214.25

199.32

200.83

204.18

201.62

203.81

206.68

197.92

206.68

207.02

209.74

211.57

216.01

213.44

211.90

217.03

214.53

500.00

Total
549.23
556.05
564.33
567.62
568.52
570.43
574.97
575.77
576.69
578.39
580.02
581.05
581.07
584.71
589.97
599.18
600.48
602.74
604.34
605.27
606.15
609.91
611.42
615.56
617.65
617.76
620.09
622.29
623.98
628.26
634.60
644.24
645.62
648.73
649.32

1192.87
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Class 1
104
103

Class 2
205
208

Class 3
301
303
302

Class 4
404
408
416
415
411
407

Class 5
505
501

Class 6
602
604
605

Class 7
717
710
720
755
770
715
719
779
777
703
760
716
75
718
919
773

Class 8
804
803

All cars up to 1450cc 8 Runl
Ruairi McGarrity 237.70
Declan McGarrity 216.26

All cars up to 1450cc 16v
Alan Pickens 203.63
Noel Cooke 209.28

Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 8V

Shane Marron 202.37
Mickey Brennon 207.75
Adrian Foley 208.59

Cars from 1451cc to 1650cc 16V

Aaron Mclintyre 193.08
Adam Faulkner 214.67
Chris Brennan 209.99
Gary Lockhart 218.54
Martin McAteer 225.75
Sean McConnell 219.30

Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 8V
Oliver McCormack 205.87
Joseph Smith 192.87

Cars from 1651cc to 2050cc 16V

Mickey Conlin 197.52
Seamus McDaid 197.50
Harry White 214.94

Buggys and Specials

Russell Woods 190.11
Fergal Deighan 186.28
Mac Walsh 198.17
Johno Doogan 191.22
Pa Bellew 194.01
Sean Coleman 197.08
Paul Lennon 196.83
John McGettrick 199.63
Paul Hughes 193.17
Sean Casey 200.61
Paul Gary 206.09
Martin Connolly 195.84
Vincent McAree 197.89
Martin McAteer 200.32
Ciarian Ryan 221.86
Owen Roe Skelly 228.78
Juniors

Ben Mclntyre 197.01

Anthony McDonald 207.11
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Run2
207.67
215.22

202.10
207.41

200.07
201.19
216.67

191.52
207.45
207.83
215.18
216.78
217.32

202.15
500.00

192.81
197.57
208.91

182.47
185.76
189.34
187.68
192.22
192.21
194.32
191.85
195.33
192.76
187.80
194.54
198.65
196.70
197.98
208.48

200.57
202.69

Run3
207.60
215.58

209.04
500.00

200.89
204.13
203.16

193.73
203.52
205.58
240.24
214.92
217.47

203.80
500.00

194.18
197.14
205.33

181.51
185.55
187.43
188.60
188.43
189.37
191.43
193.68
190.85
192.22
202.00
195.96
196.23
193.39
500.00
210.11

199.80
207.68

Best 2
415.27
430.80

405.73
416.69

400.96
405.32
411.75

384.60
410.97
413.41
433.72
431.70
434.79

405.95
692.87

386.99
394.64
414.24

363.98
371.31
376.77
376.28
380.65
381.58
385.75
385.53
384.02
384.98
389.80
390.38
394.12
390.09
419.84
418.59

396.81
409.80

Run4
255.53
214.53

204.18
211.57

201.78
202.07
203.96

198.96
208.91
206.68
217.16
219.51
215.70

201.43
500.00

193.03
206.57
213.49

185.25
184.74
187.56
191.34
187.87
189.24
189.22
190.24
192.67
195.02
198.82
194.96
195.85
214.25
205.97
230.72

206.56
204.58

Run5
207.02
213.44

500.00
500.00

202.46
200.83
203.81

196.47
206.68
208.70
211.90
217.03
214.53

199.32
500.00

500.00
205.84
209.74

185.51
189.10
192.29
191.79
191.47
188.85
192.52
191.92
195.26
193.41
191.25
194.33
200.08
500.00
197.92
216.01

202.37
201.62

Best 1
207.02
213.44

204.18
211.57

201.78
200.83
203.81

196.47
206.68
206.68
211.90
217.03
214.53

199.32
500.00

193.03
205.84
209.74

185.25
184.74
187.56
191.34
187.87
188.85
189.22
190.24
192.67
193.41
191.25
194.33
195.85
214.25
197.92
216.01

202.37
201.62

Total
622.29
644.24

609.91
628.26

602.74
606.15
615.56

581.07
617.65
620.09
645.62
648.73
649.32

605.27
1192.87

580.02
600.48
623.98

549.23
556.05
564.33
567.62
568.52
570.43
574.97
575.77
576.69
578.39
581.05
584.71
589.97
604.34
617.76
634.60

599.18
611.42



